Furo Walk-in + Kyntos F Black
Furo SL
Walk-in
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall.
Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profile finish: CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish: BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish: OTHERS
Art. No.
SL Walk-in 80 L
Door 438 L 10306438-01-01L 10306438-54-01L 10306438-XX-01L
Front wall 394 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01
SL Walk-in 80 R
Door 438 R 10306438-01-01R 10306438-54-01R 10306438-XX-01R
Front wall 394 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01
SL Walk-in 90 L
Door 488 L 10306488-01-01L 10306488-54-01L 10306488-XX-01L
Front wall 444 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01
SL Walk-in 90 R
Door 488 R 10306488-01-01R 10306488-54-01R 10306488-XX-01R
Front wall 444 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01
SL Walk-in 100 L
Door 538 L 10306538-01-01L 10306538-54-01L 10306538-XX-01L
Front wall 494 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01
SL Walk-in 100 R
Door 538 R 10306538-01-01R 10306538-54-01R 10306538-XX-01R
Front wall 494 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01
SL Walk-in 110 L
Door 588 L 10306588-01-01L 10306588-54-01L 10306588-XX-01L
Front wall 544 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01
SL Walk-in 110 R
Door 588 R 10306588-01-01R 10306588-54-01R 10306588-XX-01R
Front wall 544 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01
SL Walk-in 120 L
Door 638 L 10306638-01-01L 10306638-54-01L 10306638-XX-01L
Front wall 594 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01
SL Walk-in 120 R
Door 638 R 10306638-01-01R 10306638-54-01R 10306638-XX-01R
Front wall 594 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01
In the article number, the symbol
“XX” should be replaced with the
symbol of the selected colour: